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FILKIER

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | FEE | B
81.4 1 1 66.5 93 1 61.5 528 6 56.5 15856 28 51.56 3588 69 46.5 7175
74.2 2 1 66. 4 94 3 61.4 534 16 56. 4 1613 34 51.4 3657 70 46. 4 1267
73.1 3 1 66.3 97 4 61.3 550 8 56.3 1647 32 51.3 3727 45 46.3 73562
72. 4 4 1 66. 2 101 3 61.2 558 20 56.2 1679 48 51.2 3772 53 46. 2 7456
72.3 5 2 66. 1 104 3 61.1 578 19 56. 1 1727 33 51.1 38256 68 46. 1 7651
12.2 7 1 66.0 107 5 61.0 597 16 56.0 1760 23 51.0 3893 64 46. 0 7661
72.1 8 1 65.9 112 3 60.9 613 21 55.9 1783 28 50.9 39567 55 45.9 77568
72.0 9 1 65.8 115 6 60.8 634 20 55.8 1811 27 50.8 4012 50 45. 8 7862
71.9 10 1 65.7 121 3 60.7 654 14 55.7 1838 38 50.7 4062 65 45.7 7968
71.8 11 1 65. 6 124 5 60.6 668 20 55. 6 1876 26 50.6 4127 69 45. 6 8066
71.56 12 1 65.5 129 10 60.5 688 16 55.5 1902 22 50.5 4196 63 45.5 8173
71. 4 13 1 65. 4 139 2 60.4 704 11 55. 4 1924 28 50.4 4259 55 45. 4 8264
71.3 14 1 65.3 141 4 60.3 715 22 55.3 19562 32 50.3 4314 54 45.3 8350
71.2 15 1 65.2 145 7 60.2 7317 15 55.2 1984 29 50.2 4368 57 45.2 8455
71.0 16 1 65. 1 152 7 60.1 752 19 55. 1 2013 39 50.1 4425 62 45 .1 85646
70.9 17 1 65.0 159 3 60.0 771 27 55.0 20562 45 50.0 4487 74 45.0 8657
70.6 18 2 64.9 162 8 59.9 798 16 54.9 2097 35 49.9 4561 67 44.9 8743
70.5 20 1 64.8 170 2 59.8 814 23 54.8 2132 44 49.8 4628 58 44.8 8836 127
70.4 21 1 64.7 172 12 59.7 837 20 54.7 2176 35 49.7 4686 70 44.7 8963 109
70.3 22 1 64.6 184 10 59.6 8567 19 54.6 2211 31 49.6 4756 80 44.6 9072 111
70.0 23 1 64.5 194 5 59.5 876 22 54.5 2242 34 49.5 4836 62 44.5 9183 102
69.9 24 1 64.4 199 8 59. 4 898 15 54.4 2276 30 49 .4 4898 71 44.4 9285 97
69.8 25 3 64.3 207 6 59.3 913 18 54.3 2306 33 49.3 4969 75 44.3 9382 111
69.6 28 1 64.2 213 7 59.2 931 22 54.2 2339 45 49.2 5044 17 44.2 9493 132
69.3 29 2 64.1 220 11 59. 1 953 13 54.1 2384 36 49 .1 5121 82 44 .1 9625 111
69.2 31 1 64.0 231 10 59.0 966 24 54.0 2420 43 49.0 5203 85 44.0 9736 113
69.0 32 2 63.9 241 10 58.9 990 21 53.9 2463 45 48.9 5288 70 43.9 9849 112
68.9 34 2 63.8 251 11 58.8 1011 19 53.8 2508 42 48.8 53568 73 43.8 9961 110
68.8 36 2 63.7 262 7 58.7 1030 25 53.7 2550 56 48.7 5431 56 43.7 10071 110
68.7 38 2 63.6 269 5 58. 6 10565 23 53.6 2606 33 48.6 5487 73 43.6 10181 132
68.6 40 1 63.5 274 12 58.5 1078 27 53.56 2639 31 48.5 6560 70 43.5 10313 104
68.5 41 1 63.4 286 15 58. 4 1105 28 53. 4 2670 41 48. 4 5630 74 43. 4 10417 95
68.4 42 1 63.3 301 8 58.3 1133 20 53.3 2711 49 48.3 5704 77 43.3 105612 103
68.3 43 1 63.2 309 7 58.2 11563 19 53.2 2760 52 48.2 5781 86 43.2 10615 120
68.2 44 5 63.1 316 9 58. 1 1172 26 53. 1 2812 41 48 .1 5867 90 43 .1 107356 121
68.1 49 1 63.0 325 8 58.0 1198 23 53.0 2853 36 48.0 5957 71 43.0 108566 122
68.0 50 1 62.9 333 15 57.9 1221 24 52.9 2889 42 47.9 6028 80 42.9 10978 108
67.9 51 2 62.8 348 12 57.8 1245 22 52.8 2931 53 47.8 6108 73 42.8 11086 100
67.8 53 1 62.7 360 14 57.17 1267 31 52.7 2984 55 47.7 6181 82 42.7 11186 98
67.6 54 1 62.6 374 10 57.6 1298 29 52.6 3039 43 47.6 6263 86 42.6 11284 101
67.5 55 6 62.5 384 9 57.56 1327 23 52.56 3082 59 47.5 6349 80 42.5 11385 120
67.4 61 2 62.4 393 11 57. 4 13560 14 52. 4 3141 49 47. 4 6429 73 42. 4 115056 121
67.3 63 2 62.3 404 12 57.3 1364 16 52.3 3190 54 47.3 6502 74 42.3 11626 123
67.2 65 2 62.2 416 10 57.2 1380 24 52.2 3244 44 47.2 6676 93 42.2 11749 104
67.1 67 4 62.1 426 12 57.1 1404 217 52.1 3288 50 47. 1 6669 86 42.1 118563 98
67.0 71 8 62.0 438 18 57.0 1431 41 52.0 3338 47 47.0 6755 75 42.0 119561 114
66.9 79 3 61.9 456 14 56.9 1472 29 51.9 3385 59 46.9 6830 85 41.9 12065 115
66.8 82 3 61.8 470 23 56. 8 1501 24 51.8 3444 34 46.8 6915 88 41.8 12180 119
66.7 85 2 61.7 493 17 56.7 1525 23 51.7 3478 56 46.7 7003 83 41.7 12299 111
66.6 87 6 61.6 510 18 56. 6 1548 37 51.6 35634 54 46. 6 7086 89 41.6 12410 139




FILKIER

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A%
41.5 12549 113 36.5 17797 12 31.3 19542 2
41. 4 12662 98 36. 4 17869 76 31.2 19544 3
41.3 12760 110 36.3 17945 63 31.1 19547 5
41.2 12870 136 36.2 18008 62 31.0 1956562 1
41.1 13006 113 36. 1 18070 66 30.9 1956563 2
41.0 13119 114 36.0 18136 82 30.8 195565 1
40.9 13233 114 356.9 18218 54 30.7 195566 1
40. 8 13347 137 35. 8 18272 69 30.6 1956567 2
40.7 13484 109 35.7 18341 71 30.2 195569 1
40. 6 13593 106 35.6 18412 67 30.1 19560 2
40.5 13699 1 356.56 18479 50 29.9 195662 1
40. 4 13810 130 35. 4 185629 69 29.17 195663 2
40.3 13940 122 356.3 18598 64 29.6 19565 2
40. 2 14062 91 35.2 18662 53 28.1 195667 1
40. 1 141563 119 35. 1 18715 48 26. 4 19568 1
40.0 14272 109 35.0 18763 51
39.9 14381 115 34.9 18814 50
39.8 14496 121 34.8 18864 47
39.7 14617 96 34.7 18911 36
39.6 14713 122 34.6 18947 41
39.56 14835 107 34.5 18988 46
39. 4 14942 109 34.4 19034 34
39.3 1560561 89 34.3 19068 41
39.2 156140 103 34.2 19109 35
39.1 156243 119 34.1 19144 35
39.0 16362 115 34.0 19179 30
38.9 15477 112 33.9 19209 35
38.8 156589 106 33.8 19244 21
38.7 156695 102 33.7 19265 32
38.6 156797 109 33.6 19297 35
38.56 156906 101 33.56 19332 22
38. 4 16007 107 33. 4 193564 23
38.3 16114 110 33.3 19377 15
38.2 16224 91 33.2 19392 19
38. 1 16315 120 33.1 19411 9
38.0 16435 96 33.0 19420 19
37.9 16531 95 32.9 19439 7
37.8 16626 94 32.8 19446 10
37.17 16720 82 32.7 19456 11
37.6 16802 87 32.6 19467 10
37.56 16889 109 32.56 19477 9
37. 4 16998 84 32. 4 19486 8
37.3 17082 103 32.3 19494 8
37.2 17185 78 32.2 19502 9
37.1 17263 92 32.1 195611 8
37.0 173565 84 31.9 19519 1
36.9 17439 83 31.8 19520 8
36.8 175622 84 31.7 19528 9
36.7 17606 102 31.6 195637 3
36. 6 17708 89 31.5 19540 2




